Switchgear Administrative Subcommittee
ADSCOM Attendance List 9 - May - 2006

ADSCOM :
Name Company Email PRESENT

Member
Committee

Jeffrey Nelson TVA Chair jeffnelson@ieee.org 1. YES
Committee

Dean Sigmon ABB VC/Stds. Cord. | michael.d.sigmon@us.abb.com 2. YES
Committee

Ted Burse Powell Electrical Mfg. Co. Vice-Chair bill.long@ieee.org 3.  YES
Committee

Bill Long Eaton Sec./Treas. tburse@ieee.org 4. YES

HVCB
Bill Bergman PowerNex Associates Inc. Chair bergman@ieee.org 5. YES
HVS

Alex Dixon Alex Dixon Inc. Chair dixon.alex@ieee.org 6. YES
WG Chair

Pete Dwyer General Electric C37.59 pete.dwyer@ieee.org 7. YES

LVSD

Doug Edwards Siemens Chair doug.edwards@siemens.com 8. YES
WG Chair

Marcel Fortin Consultant Partial Discharge | fortin.marcel@videotron.ca 9. YES

ERP

Mietek Glinkowski ABB Chair mietek.glinkowski@us.abb.com 10.  YES
WG Chair

Neil McCord Southern States LLC Cap. Swch’g neil.mccord@ieee.org 11.  YES
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Ted Olsen Siemens Chair ted.olsen@siemens.com 12.  YES
HVF
Tim Royster Dominion/Virginia Power Chair Tim_Royster@dom.com 13. YES
WG Chair

Dave Stone Cooper Power Systems Common Cls. dtstone@ieee.org 14. EXCUSED
RODE

John Wood Pacific Gas & Electric Chair JGW5@pge.com 15. YES
Active

Alec Monroe USCO Past Chair amonroe@uscopower.com 16. NO
Active

Roy Alexander PP&L Utilities Past Chair r.alexander@ieee.org 17. YES
Active

Ray Capra Consultant Past Chair Raymoc@aol.com 18. YES
Active

Keith Gray Pacific Breakers Past Chair k.i.gray@ieee.org 19. YES
Active

John Brunke BPA Past Chair john.brunke@ieee.org 20. NO
Active

Stephen Lambert Shawnee Power Consulting Past Chair s.lambert@ieee.org 22. YES




